
STARTERS

PRAWN AND AVOCADO COCKTAIL GA, DA 
served in a spiced marie rose sauce with sliced sourdough baguette

BREADED WHITEBAIT
served with pickled red onion and homemade tartare sauce

GRESSINGHAM DUCK TERRINE GA, DA 
served with blackberry compote, watercress and crostini

CRISPY PORK BELLY DA, GA
Aspall cyder and apple puree, pickled red cabbage, 
black pudding crisp and homemade crackling

ASIAN NOODLE SALAD VGNA, GA 
marinated tofu, rice noodles, pickled vegetables topped with 
sesame seeds and a soy and chilli dressing

NACHOS V, GA 
with melted cheese, sour cream, homemade salsa and guacamole

APPET ISERS

MIXED MARINATED OLIVES 
AND SUNBLUSH TOMATOES VGNA, GA 

MIXED BREADS VGNA 
Suffolk rapeseed oil and Aspall apple balsamic vinegar

HUMMUS AND BABA GANOUSH VGNA 
served with a selection of breads

+ HARISSA CHICKEN
+ BEAN CHILLI
+ FULLY LOADED

MAINS

ADNAMS BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
served with chunky chips, petit pois and tartare sauce

WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI 
served with skin-on fries, petit pois and tartare sauce

SEABASS FILLET GA, DA
served with roasted new potatoes, sprouting broccoli 
and truffled pea sauce

PROCTER’S SAUSAGE AND MASH GA
served with a homemade gravy and petit pois

LAMB HACHIS PARMENTIER GA
slow cooked lamb in red wine sauce with a creamy mash top, 
fried hispi cabbage and homemade gravy

THAI GREEN CURRY VGNA, GA
vegetables in a spiced coconut broth, served with basmati rice

10OZ SIRLOIN GA, DA
served with chunky chips, roasted mushroom, tomato 
and a side of optional steak sauce

TO SHARE
Small 13.95  |  Large 23.95

SEAFOOD PLATTER GA, DA
smoked salmon, smoked trout pate, crevettes, crayfish, prawns, capers,
mixed breads, dressed salad and spiced Marie Rose sauce

MEZZE PLATTER VGNA, GA
falafel bites, olives, sunblush tomatoes, roasted peppers, hummus, 
baba ganoush, mixed breads and dressed salad

+ RED WINE JUS                       
+ GARLIC CREVETTES

+ CRISPY BACON
+ JALEPENOS

BURGERS
all our burgers come with lettuce and tomato 
with a side of jalapeño burger sauce and skin-on fries
+ CHEESE  |  + BACON  |  + ONION RINGS

KINGS STACKED BURGER DA
Procter’s 8oz beef patty, crispy chicken, cheese, bacon, 
topped with onion rings

PROCTER’S 8OZ BEEF BURGER DA
cheese and bacon

CRISPY SPICY CHICKEN BURGER DA

MOROCCAN CHICKPEA BURGER VGNA, GA

S IDES

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS  |  SKIN-ON FRIES VGNA, GA
CHEESY CHIPS  |  CHEESY FRIES V, GA
DIRTY FRIES GA chicken, bacon and cheese
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES V, GA
ONION RINGS 

BAGUETTES
available Monday - Saturday 12pm - 5pm
all served in a sourdough baguette with dressed salad 
and a choice of:
CRISPS 11.45  |  FRIES 13.45

CRISPY CHICKEN DA with honey and harissa mayonaise 
PORK BELLY GA, DA with emmental cheese, mustard and cabbage
PRAWN AND CRAYFISH GA, DA with spiced Marie Rose sauce
SMASHED AVOCADO AND TOMATO VGNA, V, GA

DRESSED SALAD VGNA, GA
CHILLI SPROUTING BROCCOLI VGNA, GA
FRESHLY BAKED SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE VGNA
GARLIC SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE V
PEPPERCORN SAUCE GA 
GARLIC BUTTER GA
RED WINE JUS GA

+ PEPPERCORN SAUCE
+ GARLIC BUTTER

4.95

5.45

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.45

9.95

Small 15.95  |  Large 18.95
 

Small 14.95  |  Large 17.95

18.95

17.45

18.95

16.95

3.95

29.95

2.95
3.95

2.95
2.95

+1.95

22.95

18.95

17.95

16.95

3.95
5.40
7.95
6.95
3.95

3.50
3.95
2.95
3.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

4.95
4.95

10

2.50
2.50

please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies, intolerances or require information about our ingredients. 
allergen information found on other side of menu

M A I N  M E N U
 served from 12pm - 9pm everyday

Specials available too!

+ CHICKEN 3.95 + KING PRAWNS



THEKINGSHEADWOODBRIDGE

THE KING’S HEAD WOODBRIDGE

DESERTS

DARK CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT TORTE V served with raspberry coulis and salted caramel ice-cream

CLASSIC STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING VGNA, GA served with vanilla ice-cream and homemade honeycomb

CHEF’S PANNA COTTA GA please ask your server for the flavour

APRICOT PAVLOVA GA with almond meringue and a scoop of stem ginger ice-cream

AFFOGATO V single shot of espresso, vanilla ice-cream and a homemade biscuit

ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS VGNA, V, GA please ask your server for flavours

CHEESE BOARD V, GA Black Bomber, Red Storm, Baron Bigod, Binham Blue, chutney and crackers
+ ADNAMS PORT

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES

please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies, intolerances or require information about our ingredients. 
As we offer dishes containing all major allergens, please be advised traces of all may be found in any of our dishes

V vegetarian | VGNA vegan adaptable | DA dairy adaptable | GA gluten adaptable
adaptable dish means the dish can be adapted to suit your dietary requirements. Please advise us if you require your dish adapting.

+5.28

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

6.95

2.95  |  4.95  |  6.95

10.95

HOT DR INKS

COFFEE  
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced Latte
Flat White
Mocha

TEA 
English Breakfast Tea
Decaf Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey

Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Lemon and Ginger Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE
White Hot Chocolate
Milk Hot Chocolate

+ADD SYRUP
Vanilla
Caramel
Hazelnut
Gingerbread
Pumpkin Spice
Chai

LIQUEUR COFFEE
Irish Whiskey
French Calypso
Baileys
Cointreau

+0.70

CHILDRENS MENU

PROCTER’S BEEF BURGER GA, DA 4oz procter’s beef burger served in a brioche bun with skin- on fries

CHEESE AND BACON BURGER GA 4oz procter’s beef burger topped with cheese and bacon in a brioche bun with skin-on fries

CHICKEN GOUJONS DA with skin-on fries and petit pois

FISH GOUJONS DA with skin-on fries and petit pois

FISHCAKES DA served with skin-on fries and dressed salad

FALAFEL PITTA VGNA served with skin-on fries and dressed salad

9.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

Follow us on our social media pages and
download our app to keep up to date with

all our offers and events,
available on the App Store and Google Play

All freshly ground, locally roasted coffee beans and Birchall teas. Decaffeinated coffee, Oat and Soya Milk alternatives also available 

Specials available too!


