MAINN MENU

Specials available too!

APPETISERS

MIXED MARINATED OLIVES AND SUNBLUSH TOMATOES VGNA, GA	4.95
MIXED BREADS VGNA Suffolk rapeseed oil and Aspall apple balsamic vinegar	5.45
HUMMUS AND BABA GANOUSH VGNA served with a selection of breads	8.95

TO SHARE

Small 13.95 | Large 23.95

SEAFOOD PLATTER GA, DA

smoked salmon, smoked trout pate, crevettes, crayfish, prawns, capers, mixed breads, dressed salad and spiced Marie Rose sauce

MEZZE PLATTER VGNA, GA

falafel bites, olives, sunblush tomatoes, roasted peppers, hummus, baba ganoush, mixed breads and dressed salad

MAINS

ADNAMS BEER BATTER served with chunky chips,		1 5	e 18.95
WHOLETAIL BREADED Start served with skin-on fries,		Small 14.95 Larg l tartare sauce	je 17.95
SEABASS FILLET GA, DA served with roasted new p and truffled pea sauce		uting broccoli	18.95
PROCTER'S SAUSAGE A served with a homemade g		-	17.45
LAMB HACHIS PARMENTIER GA18.95slow cooked lamb in red wine sauce with a creamy mash top,fried hispi cabbage and homemade gravy			18.95
THAI GREEN CURRY VG vegetables in a spiced coco	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	rved with basmati rice	16.95
+ CHICKEN	3.95	+ KING PRAWNS	3.95
100Z SIRLOIN GA, DA 29.95served with chunky chips, roasted mushroom, tomatoand a side of optional steak sauce			29.95
+ PEPPERCORN SAUCE + GARLIC BUTTER		+ RED WINE JUS + GARLIC CREVETTES	2.95 3.95

KINGS HEAD

STARTERS

PRAWN AND AVOCADO COCKTAIL GA, DA served in a spiced marie rose sauce with sliced sourdough baguett	8.95 e
BREADED WHITEBAIT served with pickled red onion and homemade tartare sauce	8.95
GRESSINGHAM DUCK TERRINE GA, DA served with blackberry compote, watercress and crostini	8.95
CRISPY PORK BELLY DA, GA Aspall cyder and apple puree, pickled red cabbage, black pudding crisp and homemade crackling	8.95
ASIAN NOODLE SALAD VGNA, GA marinated tofu, rice noodles, pickled vegetables topped with sesame seeds and a soy and chilli dressing	8.45
NACHOS V, GAwith melted cheese, sour cream, homemade salsa and guacamole+ HARISSA CHICKEN4.95+ BEAN CHILLI4.95+ FULLY LOADED10	9.95 2.50 2.50

BURGERS

all our burgers come with lettuce and tomato with a side of jalapeño burger sauce and skin-on fries + CHEESE + BACON + ONION RINGS	+1.95
KINGS STACKED BURGER DA Procter's 8oz beef patty, crispy chicken, cheese, bacon, topped with onion rings	22.95
PROCTER'S 80Z BEEF BURGER DA cheese and bacon	18.95
CRISPY SPICY CHICKEN BURGER DA	17.95
MOROCCAN CHICKPEA BURGER VGNA, GA	16.95

BAGUETTES

DRESSED SALAD VGNA, GA

available Monday - Saturday 12pm - 5pm all served in a sourdough baguette with dressed salad and a choice of: CRISPS 11.45 | FRIES 13.45

CRISPY CHICKEN DA with honey and harissa mayonaise **PORK BELLY** GA, DA with emmental cheese, mustard and cabbage **PRAWN AND CRAYFISH** GA, DA with spiced Marie Rose sauce **SMASHED AVOCADO AND TOMATO VGNA, V, GA**

3.50

SIDES

		CHILLI SPROUTING BROCCOLI VGNA, GA	3.95
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS SKIN-ON FRIES VGNA, GA	3.95	FRESHLY BAKED SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE VGNA	2.95
CHEESY CHIPS CHEESY FRIES V. GA	5.40	GARLIC SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE V	3.95
DIRTY FRIES GA chicken, bacon and cheese	7.95	PEPPERCORN SAUCE GA	2.95
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES V, GA	6.95	GARLIC BUTTER GA	2.95
ONION RINGS	3.95	RED WINE JUS GA	2.95

please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies, intolerances or require information about our ingredients. allergen information found on other side of menu

Specials available too!

DESERTS

DARK CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT TORTE V served with raspberry coulis and salted caramel ice-cream	8.95
CLASSIC STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING VGNA, GA served with vanilla ice-cream and homemade honeycomb	8.95
CHEF'S PANNA COTTA GA please ask your server for the flavour	8.95
APRICOT PAVLOVA GA with almond meringue and a scoop of stem ginger ice-cream	8.95
AFFOGATO V single shot of espresso, vanilla ice-cream and a homemade biscuit	6.95
ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS VGNA, V, GA please ask your server for flavours	2.95 4.95 6.95
CHEESE BOARD V, GA Black Bomber, Red Storm, Baron Bigod, Binham Blue, chutney and crackers + ADNAMS PORT +5.28	10.95

CHILDRENS MENU

PROCTER'S BEEF BURGER GA, DA 40z procter's beef burger served in a brioche bun with skin- on fries	9.95
CHEESE AND BACON BURGER GA 402 procter's beef burger topped with cheese and bacon in a brioche bun with skin-on fries	10.95
CHICKEN GOUJONS DA with skin-on fries and petit pois	9.95
FISH GOUJONS DA with skin-on fries and petit pois	9.95
	9.95
FISHCAKES DA served with skin-on fries and dressed salad	9.95
FALAFEL PITTA VGNA served with skin-on fries and dressed salad	

ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES

please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies, intolerances or require information about our ingredients. As we offer dishes containing all major allergens, please be advised traces of all may be found in any of our dishes V vegetarian | VGNA vegan adaptable | DA dairy adaptable | GA gluten adaptable adaptable dish means the dish can be adapted to suit your dietary requirements. Please advise us if you require your dish adapting.

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano Espresso Double Espresso Cappuccino Latte Iced Latte Flat White Mocha

TEA English Breakfast Tea Decaf Breakfast Tea Earl Grey

Green Tea Peppermint Tea Lemon and Ginger Tea HOT CHOCOLATE White Hot Chocolate Milk Hot Chocolate

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Whiskey French Calypso Baileys Cointreau

+ADD SYRUP Vanilla Caramel Hazelnut Gingerbread **Pumpkin Spice** Chai

+0.70

All freshly ground, locally roasted coffee beans and Birchall teas. Decaffeinated coffee, Oat and Soya Milk alternatives also available



THEKINGSHEADWOODBRIDGE

THE KING'S HEAD WOODBRIDGE